E1.8 Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.
P1™ Military Grade Die Cut and Continuous Heat Shrink Label Cassettes for PanTher™
LS8E/LS8EQ Thermal Transfer Printers
 ●  P1™ Label Cassette contains an integrated memory
device for automatic formatting, recall of last legend used,
and number of labels remaining in the cassette
 ●  Fast loading label cassette includes both label material
and ribbon to make changing labels easy

Min. Cable
O.D.
Max.
Cable
O.D.
Wire Range
Labels
Per
Cassette
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm Ft. m In. mm In. mm
H000X025H1C White 0.13 3.1 0.25 6.4
8.0 2.4
0.04 1.0 0.13 3.3 22 – 18 AWG
100
1 10
H000X025H2C Yellow
H000X034H1C White 0.19 4.7 0.34 8.6 0.06 1.5 0.19 4.8 18 – 12 AWG
H000X034H2C Yellow
H000X044H1C White 0.25 6.3 0.44 11.2
6.0 1.8
0.08 2.0 0.25 6.4 16 – 10 AWG
H000X044H2C Yellow
H000X064H1C White 0.38 9.7 0.64 16.3 0.13 3.3 0.38 9.7 12 – 6 AWG
75
H000X064H2C Yellow
H000X084H1C White 0.50 12.7 0.84 21.3 0.17 4.3 0.50 12.7 8 – 1 AWG
H000X084H2C Yellow
Military Grade Die-Cut Heat Shrink Label Cassettes
Military Grade Continuous Heat Shrink Tape Cassettes
Industrial Electrical Solutions